
 
 

Greely Rangers Athletics Summer and Fall 2025 
 
June 16th:    ​  First day of Summer  optional team training (all sports) 
July 1st:​ ​ Payments can be made for fall sports 
August 4th-17th:    “Hands off” no team activities except optional conditioning 
 

August 18th       Start of GHS Fall Sports   
Link:  HOW TO REGISTER for GHS SPORTS       

 
-Girls hoop:   M/TH 4-5p @ GHS   Scrimmage dates TBD 

   Coach Flaherty  tflaherty@msad51.org​  
-Boys hoop:    League play M/W evenings and various training sessions                 

Coach Seaver  greelyboysbasketball@gmail.com ​  
-XC B/G:     MON/WED 8:30AM @ Twin Brook   

Coach Dowling  ddowling@msad51.org ​  
-Volleyball:    TUE- 8-9:30am @ GHS and  THUR   6-7:30pm GHS    

Coach Vargo   avargo@msad51.org  
-Girls Soccer:  MON 5-7p  and WED  League  5pm @ Twin Brook:   

 Coach Williams rwilliams@msad51.org 
-Field Hockey:  M/W/TH training 7:30-9:30am   TUES: League play 

 Coach LePage blepage@msad51.org​  
-Boys Soccer:  M/TU/THUR  6-8:00pm Training and League Play   

FRI= JV league 6p @ Twin Brook  
Coach Andreasen  mandreasen@sad15.org​  

-Girls hockey:  TBD​  
Coach Finlay: mfinlay@msad51.org  

-Boys Hockey:   Link:Summer 2025 ice/game info 
Coach Mothes  bmothes@msad51.org​  

-Football:  M/Tu/W/THU 6:30-7:30p  FRI 6-7p @ Greely Road Field            ​
​ ​ ​ ​ Coach King  cking@msad51.org 
-Golf: No summer training program 
​ ​ ​ Coach Burrell jburrell@msad51.org  
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If you have any questions, please contact the coach.  Coaches also will attempt to 
connect with all interested rising 9th-12 graders. 
Athletic Director contact:  David Shapiro, CAA  dshapiro@msad51.org​   
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